
               R.J. Enterprises
           22082 NE Neosho RD
            Garnett, KS 66032

Charles Melcher 6-I
Start 4-1-14

1 soil 1 Finish 4-2-14
3 clay/rock 4

33 lime 37
41 shale 78
6 lime 84

117 shale 201
32 lime 233
34 shale 267 set 20’ of  7”
9 lime 276 ran 837.3’ of 2 7/8
21 shale 297 cemented to surface 84 sxs

114 lime 411
172 shale 583
16 lime 599
63 shale 662
28 lime 690
21 shale 711
7 lime 718

19 shale 737
7 lime 744
7 shale 751
6 lime 757

18 shale 775
6 sandy shale 781 show

36 Bkn sand 817 good show
8 Dk sand 825 show
17 shale 842 T.D.


